

Last updated on	Knightsbridge PME LTD	  
September 2019		
Food Management System	<b>Product Specifications</b>	

<b>PRODUCT DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>Release-a-Cake (236g bottle)</b>
Product Code	RC001
Ingredient List (descending order)  Note: For allergens, see ingredients in <b>CAPS</b>	Vegetable oils: (Rape),Thickener: (Carnauba Wax - E903), Emulsifier: (Sunflower lecithin - E332)
Southampton 6 Statement	N/A
Declared Weight	236g
Expiration Date	12 Months
Country of Origin	Germany
Conditions & Storage	Store in a cool and dry place

<b>NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION</b>	<b>PER 100g/100ml</b>
ENERGY (kcal)	868
ENERGY (kj)	3568
FAT (g)	96.4
Of which saturates	6.9
CARBOHYDRATE (g)	0.1
Of which sugars (g)	0
PROTEIN (g)	0
SALT (SODIUM X 2.5)	0

<b>IS THE PRODUCT SUITABLE FOR</b>	<b>YES/NO</b>	<b>COMMENT</b>
Vegans	Yes	
Vegetarians	Yes	
Halal diet	No	
Kosher diet	Yes	

The data indicated on this technical data sheet is strictly informative and cannot be considered as a commitment of Knightsbridge PME. For additional information, contact [sales@knightsbridgepme.co.uk](mailto:sales@knightsbridgepme.co.uk)

**ALLERGY ADVICE:  
THE PRODUCT CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING:**

**MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF:**

May contain small traces of Sulphite and Wheat (Gluten)

**COMMENTS:**

**NOTE**

Food Colours used in product conforms to the specifications for food additives in Commission Regulation No 231/2012.

The data indicated on this technical data sheet is strictly informative and cannot be considered as a commitment of Knightsbridge PME. For additional information, contact [sales@knightsbridgepme.co.uk](mailto:sales@knightsbridgepme.co.uk)